
u 
){ 

s 
f. 

·s 
Ill 

bi 
,CE 
' I 

Business Standard AHMEDABAD 

onGc 

CJP 
mil~ 
mRPL 

IVIR.PL 
(A Govt of India Enterprrse and A Subsrdrary of OtlGC Lrmrled) 

Mangalore Refinery & Petrochemicals Ltd. 
CIN No. : l23209KA 1988601008959 

E-PUBLIC TENDER NOTICE 
TENDER NO. I NAME OF WORK TENDER PERIOD 

3300006565 Sale of Tender document 

FRIDAY, 17 MAY 2019 

Operation & Maintenance 
services for Petcoke conveying 
and loading system 

From: 17.05.2019 to 15.06.201915.00 hrs 
Pre Bid Meeting is on 

29.05.2019, 11.00 Hrs (1ST) at 
Materials Department Conference Hall 

Bid Submission closing date: 
15.06.2019,15.00 hrs 

Bid Opening Date: 15.06.2019,15.30 hrs 
For detailed informatton log on to Webs~e: www.mrpl.co.ln or www.tenderwizard.com & click 
open tender link. All AmendmerrtS/Addendums/Corrigendum, Time Extension, clarificattons, etc. 
shall be uploaded in the above mentioned Webs~e(s) only and shall not be published in 
Newspapers·. Prospective bidders should visH the above WebsHe(s) to keep themselves updated 
and subm~theirblds based on !tie latestinfonmatiorVinstructions hosted in WebsHe(s). 

Together, Let us build a Clean India 

NILA SPACES LIMITED 
(CIN No: L45tOOGJ2000PLC083204) 

N , , , Registered Office: 1" Fioor, Sambhaav House, Opp. Chief Justice's Bungalow, 
~ '.~ · • '. '· Bodakdev, Ahmedabad · 380 015. 

Phone: +91 79 4003 6817118 Fax: + 91 7930126371 
E-mail: secretarial(\inilaspaces.com Website: www.nilaspaces.com 

NOTICE 

Notice, pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of 
the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, is hereby given that a Meeting of Board 
of Directors of the Company will be held on Saturday, May 
25, 2019 at Registered Office of the Company to consider and 
approve the audited financial statements and financial results 
for the quarter/ year ended on March 31: 2019. 

You may also refer the website of the Company at 
www.nilaspaces.com and stock exchange(s) at 
www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com for further details. 

Date: May 17, 2019 
Place: Ahmedabad 

For, Nila Spaces limjted 
Company Secretary 

, 



" 

. ' 
"' aiiB!I!•a• r.JIIU ~ ~ GBtB1a-dlllllllll -~ ~ [jjJ • ., •• illi ... 

31bl%1<c :tn~ ]F?f~ J.rh.? 
"\Pb~R~JJ.)~ ;;noc '01, 1:!-:l<llFJl.> 

'(!6'fl6' \31:'!> JYtJlh clbJJ1cl2] J}'1c111o 
1bh ~h WO:J"efpUfiJSU'MMM r~ WO:J"efpUf<JSq'MMM (:?)311tl9/? 

l}>Ji...~~ fl~ (.'~ eh woj·sa:Jedseuu'MMM ?)lllt~l; lJ>Lf.hJ' Ct)J 
'0lfc l}l;lt Pc~c lf..~"boc 'h.<: 1:!-'clbJcll~ 

~11<.. ~\.~ J~.~e J.rl.rh.1 k?J'ltJ tr~<'.!i~D ;:t,l<t Hl<l 1t->J.rh.7 
z11t lbc~ c~1t 1Jt11a~h. nlF1&1f.. "\:''!<>; ~l<lTR'tJ ~1b >'ZDll<t zn. 
}b nlJll&lf..'.lll'la lcl=t .9c\._c 11--~"boc '1>£-~nt 11--1J .. h.1Molt h. "bOc 
'lC .. UJ?llc!, (l?:'? .. (!.chlh-1~ c>e~:>TcD ,_ .. ~ Th>ltlp·(j)l,h k~Jl·<J) 
1)<1~ '6'/· t'l<t /)c J..1"G1?l;c~ t @ 1?11re 1ltlbc<i c"t~ lC?JlJ--1J<ll<t 

R?JQ'> 
woo·sa:~edsej!fl'MMM :lll!fliaM wona:>edSBJ!U@f!!~eJal<!as :f!eiU·:I 

ll£9ll0£6li.B+ :XBHlllLS9 £0()176[ [6+ :aUOijd 
·s lO 00£ . peqepawqy 'MIJl~epog ;N! - 'MOJeliung s.a3!1snr 19!43 ·ddo :asnaH Mll!tjqwes 'JOOIJ .t :a3!UII p;ua1s!6as j_ ;_ 

. ltOZ£SD31dDOOzr901Hm :or; 1'113) 
03llli\IJ1 S3JVdS VliN 

1t~,L-11_l-> ll~h~ ~lfllt 
lt~lJ'I:1ant lJ-'Mlltl lJ-'lbe-1 
l2~ ~c lJ..lnllcM ·w~ lf-1 
eFetc~:e~ lJ-'lnllcM Jlt~lc 
1-:>~-1 ~h.Jont> ltl~ _%'1<t~ 
lJ-''1<1 e:~ t'~l-> tla'3J--1-1~'!2J 
1Jnl'bb11~ lf~ ~lfllt '@ 
'fe..lk E) lflJ.l.'fe k.llt 

I 
lJ..lll~ . . 'ttaJ.. 
lllt ~ lll~ lrt1t1-> lr-lltlte 

clllltlt '@ tre lJnlt 
_ j lJ-'e-1~ ~lJ't-C eh~ 
1ltlb;.9ote · 0 J..ll~eh elltl . ' \: \: 

lJ..9\IntlcM lt'tt)h NJ-> 
<RO-n e lfl~ Jltlbbll->k 
~..J-~~e-1-Cll t'~ 001'1<lllnt2 
J1o hl lJ-'lila'[t-ltl lJ..lPth 
lJ-'l&tln~ llle-1 1'feJ5'K 

'P. IJ..lP1-~11h i) 

n~e ~tflo t-1~ ltlltll ~ 0 n~e· 
~l~h Th~ '3~ 9-1 %J..~ lllltlt 
?1lt-1::JlJ-'J~,ie lJ-'-1:tJ ?tb 

· '011'S)e lJll~ 
l~l1lt'11 llll!:e _%]..~ lllltlt 
·w~ lJll~ l7lt., l&n lJ-'lbblltJio 
tflo'l<l1 eh~ ~:e~t~ l}-Mlltl 
~%J..~. tllltlt. _'J lP~ n~e 
9tflo !~l}rtjl:g l~~ li>1-1~1c 

·.· MJ!J,iA!~ 
'Ill~ lJ,lj tp11&h ;;; t~l15 

PJ:Y~ t'~ ·~n&Jc J..91c~ 
l1Pl~ t'<RDOO~ ~}RaJ..~ 1Pltlt 
JltlJ->"E ·u~].. ;~o ~2~ ·0 ~15 
l::JlJ-'P.,le lfhtell'rl'K-htel~ tt"eb 
ij\~1]<1 t~ l}elt~l? '31'1<) lkStp 
t~'ft lJ-'elcltel~'l:J ~!'I:Hir9 
-1e1'11 ~ JlolltFe e~ '1-:>1'1<1'1<1 Jlt~?> 
e n .. SillH 

lll.RID.slo lll.IC..SQ-:> 


